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Caliber Home Loans - How Low Can You Go?
Saturday, January 15th, 2022
Scoring Summary - $3170 Payout

1st Division
Gross

$300.00

$240.00

Net
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

2nd Division
Gross
$260.00
$200.00

Net
$260.00
$200.00
$145.00
$145.00

Mixed Division
Gross
$200.00

Net
$200.00
$120.00

Field Prizes

KP - #4 - 4 Rounds to North Bellingham
KP - #8 - 4 Rounds to Avalon Golf Links
KP - #13 - 4 Rounds to Sudden Valley
KP - #16 - 4 Rounds to Loomis Trail

Gross Skins Hole
$306 10
Net Skins
$102 6
$102 10

$102 17

Bob Fields - Mike Fields
Justin Manao - Andy Lew

Victor Manao - Reid Hurlbut
Ky Zech - Kevin LeDuc
Kevin A. Miller - Sevryn Modabhl
Dirk Currey - Ryan Shockey

Dan Perrino - Steve Preator
Joseph Edwards - Jordan Feigal

Tyson Kurtz - Kevin S. Miller
Ron Kenny - Carson Sothy

Arlene Johnston - Connie Serediuk

Tony Louzao - Paul Temer

Carson Linville - Melissa Reece

Todd Haggard - Laura Haggard
Rick Larrabee - Kerri Larrabee

Justin Manao
Tony Louzao
Arlene Johnston
Bob Fields

Dan Perrino - Steve Preator

Ron Kenny - Carson Sothy
Dan Perrino - Steve Preator
Rick Larrabee - Kerri Larrabee

61
62
62
62

61
62
63
63

Score
63

61
64

Distance

39"
9"
3'10"
71 9




