Caliber Home Loans - How Low Can You Go? Saturday, January 15th, 2022

Scoring Summary - \$3170 Payout

	1st Division	3			
1st	Gross \$300.00			Bob Fields - Mike Fields	<u>Score</u> 61
2nd	\$300.00 \$240.00			Justin Manao - Andy Lew	62
ZIIG	Ψ2-40.00			oustin Marido 7 May Lew	02
	Net				
1st	\$300.00			Victor Manao - Reid Hurlbut	61
2nd	\$200.00			Ky Zech - Kevin LeDuc	62
2nd	\$200.00			Kevin A. Miller - Sevryn Modahl	62
2nd	\$200.00			Dirk Currey - Ryan Shockey	62
	2nd Division				_
4.4	Gross			5 5 . 0. 5 .	<u>Score</u>
1st	\$260.00			Dan Perrino - Steve Preator	64
2nd	\$200.00			Joseph Edwards - Jordan Feigal	66
	Net				
1st	\$260.00			Tyson Kurtz - Kevin S. Miller	61
2nd	\$200.00			Ron Kenny - Carson Sothy	62
3rd	\$145.00			Arlene Johnston - Connie Serediuk	63
3rd	\$145.00			Tony Louzao - Paul Temer	63
	,			,	
	Mixed Divisio	n			
Gross					<u>Score</u>
1st	\$200.00			Carson Linville - Melissa Reece	63
	Net				
1st	\$200.00			Todd Haggard - Laura Haggard	61
2nd	\$120.00			Rick Larrabee - Kerri Larrabee	64
F	ield Prizes				Distance
KP - #4 - 4 Rounds to North Bellingham				Justin Manao	3' 9"
KP - #8 - 4 Rounds to Avalon Golf Links				Tony Louzao	9"
KP - #13 - 4 Rounds to Sudden Valley				Arlene Johnston	3' 10"
KP - #16 - 4 Rounds to Loomis Trail			-	Bob Fields	7' 2"
				2001.000	, -
Gross Skins			<u>Hole</u>		<u>Score</u>
		\$306	10	Dan Perrino - Steve Preator	3
Net Ski	<u>ns</u>	# 400	•	Dan Kanna C. C. II	-
		\$102	6	Ron Kenny - Carson Sothy	2
		\$102	10	Dan Perrino - Steve Preator	2
		\$102	17	Rick Larrabee - Kerri Larrabee	2